
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

32 

33 

30 

29 

34 

31 

27 

28 

68 

Name 

Farish Hafiy 

Farres Putra 

Ahmad Darwisy 

Adi Putra 

Emil Idzhar 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Adam Danial 

Sharf Muhriz 

Ke Huanni 

Nat/State 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Johor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

China 

Best Tm 

1:07.519 

1:07.635 

1:08.108 

1:08.303 

1:08.909 

1:09.507 

1:09.645 

1:10.627 

1:14.225 

Diff 

0.116 

0.589 

0.784 

1.390 

1.988 

2.126 

3.108 

6.706 

Gap 

0.116 

0.473 

0.195 

0.606 

0.598 

0.138 

0.982 

3.598 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

12 

In Lap 

12 

13 

12 

10 

8 

10 

12 

5 

11 

Best Speed 

65.582 

65.469 

65.014 

64.829 

64.259 

63.706 

63.580 

62.696 

59.656 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/7/2023 10:56:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 

Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km 

15/7/2023 10:40 

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES 
ROUND 2 

15 - 16 July 2023 


